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ATLANTA -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

17.50 -
19.00

18.50 -
18.50

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

few
23.00,
few
14.00-
15.50

ATLANTA -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

17.50 -
19.75

17.50 -
18.50

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher

ATLANTA -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

14.00 -
16.50

15.50 -
16.00

MEXIC
O

N ABOUT
STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

21.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

18.00 -
21.00

18.00 -
19.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

18.00 -
19.00

18.00 -
18.00

MEXIC
O

N STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE

01/22/2
021

26.00 -
26.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N STEADY. occas
higher

BOSTON -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

19.00 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N STEADY.

BOSTON -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

20.00 -
20.00

FLORI
DA

bchd
14s

N STEADY.

BOSTON -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

18.00 -
21.00

19.00 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

BOSTON -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

19.00 -
20.00

FLORI
DA

N STEADY.

BOSTON -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

19.00 -
22.00

20.00 -
20.00

GEOR
GIA

N STEADY.

BOSTON -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

18.00 -
18.00

MEXIC
O

N STEADY.
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BOSTON -
BROCCOLI - cartons
4 3-lb film bags -
FLORETTES

01/22/2
021

20.00 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

20.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- Organic

01/22/2
021

20.50 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

20.00 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

15.00 -
17.00

MEXIC
O

N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE

01/22/2
021

27.50 -
28.50

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N STEADY.

CHICAGO -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE - Organic

01/22/2
021

26.00 -
26.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N STEADY. few
high as
30.50

COLUMBIA -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

19.00 -
19.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N STEADY.

COLUMBIA -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

20.00 -
20.00

GEOR
GIA

N STEADY.

COLUMBIA -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

18.00 -
20.00

SOUTH
CAROL
INA

N STEADY.

COLUMBIA -
BROCCOLI - cartons
4 3-lb film bags -
FLORETTES

01/22/2
021

20.50 -
21.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

COLUMBIA -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE

01/22/2
021

25.00 -
25.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N STEADY.

DALLAS -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

21.00 -
21.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

FINEA
PPEAR

N STEADY.

DALLAS -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

14.00 -
17.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N STEADY.
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DALLAS -
BROCCOLI - 18 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

14.00 -
17.00

MEXIC
O

N STEADY.

DETROIT -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

19.00 -
19.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

18.00 -
22.00

20.00 -
21.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

16.00 -
19.50

17.00 -
18.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

23.00 -
27.00

25.00 -
26.00

CALIF
ORNIA

FINEA
PPEAR

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

22.50 -
22.50

FLORI
DA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

24.50 -
24.50

MEXIC
O

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

19.00 -
21.00

20.00 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

DETROIT -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose - BABY
HYBRID TYPE

01/22/2
021

25.00 -
28.50

26.00 -
27.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

13.00 -
14.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

11.00 -
11.50

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

FR
QUAL

HOLDO
VERS

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- Organic

01/22/2
021

22.00 -
24.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N STEADY. occas
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

14.00 -
15.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

12.00 -
12.50

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

FR
QUAL

HOLDO
VERS

N STEADY.
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LOS ANGELES -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
Organic

01/22/2
021

32.00 -
34.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N STEADY. occas
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE

01/22/2
021

24.00 -
26.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE - Organic

01/22/2
021

34.00 -
36.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N STEADY. occas
higher/l
ower

MIAMI - BROCCOLI -
cartons

01/22/2
021

21.00 -
25.00

21.00 -
24.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

MIAMI - BROCCOLI -
20 lb cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

22.00 -
24.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

MIAMI - BROCCOLI -
20 lb cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

26.00 -
27.00

GUATE
MALA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

NEW YORK -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

20.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

Few
24.00

NEW YORK -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

14.00 -
18.00

16.00 -
18.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

HOLDO
VERS

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

20.00 -
26.00

22.00 -
24.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

Few
28.00

NEW YORK -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

16.00 -
18.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

FR
APPEA
R

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

20.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

5.00 -
6.00

GEOR
GIA

ORD
COND

ORD
APPEA
R

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

15.00 -
18.00

17.00 -
18.00

MEXIC
O

N ABOUT
STEADY.

Few
14.00

NEW YORK -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

10.00 -
12.00

MEXIC
O

FR
APPEA
R

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE

01/22/2
021

26.00 -
28.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N ABOUT
STEADY.
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PHILADELPHIA -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

20.00 -
20.00

ARIZO
NA

bchd
14s

N CROWN CUT
LOWER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

22.00 -
22.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N CROWN CUT
LOWER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

18.00 -
18.00

GEOR
GIA

bchd
14s

N CROWN CUT
LOWER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

15.00 -
17.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N CROWN CUT
LOWER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

13.00 -
16.00

MEXIC
O

N CROWN CUT
LOWER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons -
FLORETTES

01/22/2
021

20.00 -
20.00

MEXIC
O

N CROWN CUT
LOWER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE

01/22/2
021

32.00 -
32.00

ARIZO
NA

bchd
18s

FINEA
PPEAR

N CROWN CUT
LOWER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE

01/22/2
021

25.00 -
25.00

MEXIC
O

bchd
18s

N CROWN CUT
LOWER,
OTHERS
STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
BROCCOLI - cartons

01/22/2
021

23.00 -
25.00

25.00 -
25.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- Organic

01/22/2
021

29.00 -
29.00

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
14s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
lower

SAN FRANCISCO -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT

01/22/2
021

13.00 -
14.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

SAN FRANCISCO -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM

01/22/2
021

16.00 -
18.00

16.00 -
17.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

SAN FRANCISCO -
BROCCOLI - 20 lb
cartons loose -
CROWN CUT -
SHORT TRIM -
Organic

01/22/2
021

33.00 -
33.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
lower
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SAN FRANCISCO -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE

01/22/2
021

21.50 -
23.50

22.50 -
22.50

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher
few
20.00

SAN FRANCISCO -
BROCCOLI - cartons
- BABY HYBRID
TYPE - Organic

01/22/2
021

30.50 -
30.50

CALIF
ORNIA

bchd
18s

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher


